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PAR 36

FCX-Q650PAR36/7 120V

41673

Product information

PAR lamps provide a robust and flexible design solution
for a wide range of applications. Choice of PAR36,
PAR46, PARS6 or PARG4

* 3000 K or 4200 K colour temperature

e Choice of beam widths

* Excellent colour rendering

* High efficiency combined with low operating costs
* Robust and reliable

e UV control

e Easy retrofit

e Colour consistent throughout life

e Colour blends with halogen and fluorescent
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Product data

DUN Code

Bulb Shape

Bulb Diameter [mm]

Cap/Base

Nominal beam angle [°]

Gross weight per piece [g]
Maximum Overall Length [mm]
Net weight per piece [g]

Brand

Performance data

Nominal power [W]

Nominal lamp voltage [V]

Nominal correlated colour temperature (CCT) [K]

Colour Rendering Index (CRI) [Ral]

Rated Life [h]
Ballast Required

Nominal center beam candlepower (CBCP) [cd]

Coil type
Energy efficiency class (EEC)

Weighted energy consumption [kWh/1000h]

PAR 36

FCX-Q650PAR36/7 120V

41673

00043168416733
PAR

114.3

GY5.3

21

260

70

258

General Electric (GE)

360
82
3350
100
75

Yes
24000
CC-8

692.4
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Logistic data

Pack Quantity

Pallet quantity EUR (PC)
Pallet quantity UK (PC)
Outer case size

Layer quantity

Layer quantity EUR
Layer quantity UK

Product status

Application areas

Club and Disco

Downloads & Links
Go to the catalog site (HTTP)

Disclaimer

PAR 36

FCX-Q650PAR36/7 120V

41673

12

432

576

313 %211 %226 (mm)
144 EUR, 192 UK

144

192

Available

Special purpose lamp - Stage Studio. Not suitable for household illumination.

GE and General Electric are both registered trademarks

of the General Electric Company

GE Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. For this reason, all product descriptions in this brochure are intended as a
general guide, and we may change specifications from time to time in the interest of product development, without prior notification or
public announcement. All descriptions in this publication present only general particulars of the goods to which they refer and shall not form
part of any contract. Data in this guide has been obtained in controlled experimental conditions. However, GE Lighting cannot accept any
liability arising from the reliance on such data to the extent permitted.
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